
Jugend I w.:

1. Schwärz Carina Maishofen 2002 Jgd. I w. 95 99 194

2. Totschnig Clara Kaprun 2003 Jgd. I w. 93 89 182 8

3. Görg Sabrina Maishofen 2002 Jgd. I w. 92 90 182 4

4. Bilgeri Angelina Maishofen 2004 Jgd. I w. 91 86 177

5. Altenberger Lea Mittersill 2002 Jgd. I w. 91 84 175

6. Totschnig Lea Kaprun 2004 Jgd. I w. 91 79 170

7. Fersterer Lea Maishofen Jgd. I w. 80 74 154

 

Jugend I m.:

1. Stadler Luca Zell am See 2001 Jgd. I 97 99 196

2. Portenkirchner Elias Zell am See 2002 Jgd. I 87 93 180

3. Altenberger Felix Mittersill 2004 Jgd. I 83 87 170 3

4. Seeber David Zell am See 2001 Jgd. I 90 80 170 2

5. Totschnig Tobias Kaprun 2003 Jgd. I 80 84 164

6. Wilhelmstätter Lorenz Maishofen 2005 Jgd. I 77 70 147

7. Böhm Alexander Zell am See 2004 Jgd. I 65 58 123
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Jugend II w/m.:

1. Wadlegger Stefan Zell am See 2000 Jgd. II 91 95 186

2. Breitfuss Markus Maishofen 1999 Jgd. II 91 90 181

3. Mittermaier Johannes Maishofen 2000 Jgd. II 91 89 180

4. Schobersteiner Daniela Maishofen 1999 Jgd. II 90 88 178

5. Schwärz Christopher Maishofen 2000 Jgd. II 87 89 176

6. Mösenlechner Rene Maishofen 2000 Jgd. II 83 89 172

Mannschaft: 

Jugend I:

1. Maishofen I:
Görg Sabrina 182

Schwärz Carina 194

Bilgeri Angelina 177

553

2 Zell am See
Stadler Luca 196

Seeber David 170

Portenkirchner Elias 180

546

3. Kaprun
Totschnig Clara 182

Totschnig Lea 170

Totschnig Tobias 164

516



Jungschützen männl. u. weibl.:

1. Schachner Christine Maishofen Jungsch. 93 97 96 95 381

2. Scharler Thomas Mittersill Jungsch. 96 90 92 98 376

3. Wadlegger Stefan Zell am See Jungsch. 94 85 94 94 367

4. Ilic Nicola Saalfelden Jungsch. 90 83 92 97 362

5. Thonhauser Petra Maishofen Jungsch. 86 89 89 84 348

Frauen - Juniorinnen - Sen. I:

1. Podpeskar Alexandra Mittersill Frauen 100 98 94 100 392

2. Deisenberger Vanessa Zell am See Junioren 98 96 98 98 390

3. Probst Angelika Zell am See Frauen Sen.I 97 95 96 95 383

4. Stofferin Tina Maishofen Frauen 87 92 95 93 367

5. Totschnig Katharina Kaprun Frauen 87 88 79 84 338



Männer u. Junioren:

1. Rumpler Gernot Mittersill Junioren 99 100 100 99 99 100 597

2. Rumpler Stefan Mittersill Männer 97 97 99 100 100 99 592

3. Hochfilzer Degenhart Mittersill Junioren 94 94 96 97 95 98 574

4. Rammler Andreas Mittersill Männer 97 97 94 97 92 95 572

5. Probst Christian Zell am See Männer 96 93 95 92 95 94 565

6. Buchner Harald Kaprun Männer 90 93 91 91 86 87 538



Mannschaften Luftgewehr:

1. Mittersill I:
Rumpler Gernot 398

Rumpler Stefan 393

Rammler Andreas 385

1176

2. Zell am See I:
Deisenberger Vanessa 390

Probst Angelika 383

Probst Christian 376

1149 60 IZ

3. Mittersill II:
Podpeskar Alexandra 392

Hochfilzer Degenhart 381

Scharler Thomas 376

1149 58 IZ

4. Maishofen
Schachner Christine 381

Schachner Georg 378

Stofferin Tina 367

1126

5. Saalfelden
Ilic Nicola 362

Feiersinger Brigitte 358

Rainer Simon 356
1076

6. Kaprun
Bucher Harald 365

Biechl Günther 358

Jannach Willi 351

1074

7. Zell am See II:
Wadlegger Stefan 367

Wenger Christian 363

Scharmer Harald 318

1048


